
Alias SASS Total

Results : Overall
Main Match

St.1 St.2 St.3 St.4 St.5 St.6 St.7 St.8 St.9 St.10 St.11 St.12 St.13 St.14 St.15 St.16

DAYS OF FIRE 2023

Scoring Type :
Total Time

Cat

Bill Armandillo 263,8421,061 20,78 24,89 21,18 28,48 18,44 15,83 26,05 19,49 26,01 20,27 21,36C

Preacher 295,7520,212 34,7 16,25 27,99 35,74 31,8 18,15 25,28 20,11 20,7 19,79 25,03S

Jesse Nightmare of
Neckwhite

312,7723,323 23,03 26,98 24,61 37,26 31 17,64 26,54 23,26 34,2 24,03 20,9C

John Nobody Smith 313,2127,584 29,06 24,7 22,71 29,57 31,99 17,45 32,85 23,29 23,54 22,73 27,74W

Tom Jeffords 315,8228,15 22,84 20,7 29,13 32,73 29,35 17,55 30,88 25,97 31,12 25,87 21,58FN4

Lewis Gates 324,6926,136 39,21 23,29 25,5 32,22 25,16 23,37 28,8 28,45 24,65 22,35 25,56W

Captain Wildbear 330,329,387 21,95 19,3 24,25 31,4 33,07 17,48 55,69 20,9 25,74 25,16 25,98SS

Slow Hand Don 333,1722,848 20,56 18,67 39,48 28,68 33,17 34,91 25,93 20,99 29,22 33,28 25,44FN4

Frenchie boy 334,0236,099 22,15 25,6 29,56 31,81 23,72 17,87 36,81 26,48 25,61 27,97 30,35S

Colt Stanton 344,4822,2610 31,77 32,27 23,3 28,3 38,53 18,38 21,83 25,39 40,71 27,9 33,84W

Marshall John Mc Clane 345,7731,3411 25,7 25,7 28,2 34,29 38,3 20,24 31,23 26,02 32,54 25,6 26,61FN4

Wheel Gunner 353,548,8112 34,44 26,99 32,88 30,8 27,01 19,7 31,48 26,31 27,12 24,16 23,8ES

Jack D. Whist 358,7223,9113 20,71 28,79 77,7 30,19 22,47 21,63 28,21 20,13 31,72 27,04 26,22C

Doc Andy Holliday 359,3627,4114 29,25 22,34 27,1 38,5 35,8 21,06 31,59 28,78 30,24 29,69 37,6S

Split Bill 366,7328,5615 31,26 29,91 28,74 31,05 17,67 34,78 40,67 25,54 39,46 34,83 24,26CC

Redneck Mike 368,337,0216 30,59 22,22 26,89 43,1 27,71 28,03 38,92 23,73 30,58 36,46 23,05G

Looping 373,4534,517 26,59 28,85 28,01 36,75 47,33 24,92 25,56 23,21 37,7 28,9 31,13S

Vince Pepper 377,2532,718 25,98 15,83 22,75 38,8 26,14 49,75 32,86 22,92 28,77 31,2 49,55FN4

Doc Marbi 382,9134,1119 27,08 26,21 30,58 37,61 36,31 21,61 37,47 26,89 31,97 33,67 39,4FN4

Gun Dave 385,2124,4520 47,95 29,5 31,47 47,54 34,93 20,35 27,79 31,51 32,52 30,06 27,14C

Pat Redway 387,6529,9321 28,06 35,29 28,43 39,3 30,86 34,15 39,43 29,54 29,32 32,83 30,51W

Butcher Deboner Smith 390,5833,8722 37,86 26,19 37,05 44,66 34,99 20,35 33,68 25,44 41,13 30,19 25,17C

El Grinta 390,9428,1423 27,48 23,8 28,8 42,16 36,8 26,86 55,28 26,48 34,87 27,57 32,7SS

Vallombreuse 399,2626,6724 31,28 27,19 30,51 50,41 38,83 38,74 35,66 27,78 30,22 35,36 26,61S
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St.1Alias SASS Total

DAYS OF FIRE 2023 - Main Match

St.2 St.3 St.4 St.5 St.6 St.7 St.8 St.9 St.10 St.11 St.12 St.13 St.14 St.15 St.16

Results : Overall

Cat
Ranger Wallace 401,0922,3825 45,95 25,12 25,19 45,93 22,98 21,68 51,37 29,15 39,57 37,13 34,64S

Joe Smett 404,3627,3126 41,37 25,24 28,92 57,9 35,34 23,17 31,29 32,26 30,13 44,55 26,88ES

Mike Donovan Blueberry 410,0954,7827 34,45 22,81 28,66 39,01 37,37 22,27 47,01 33,8 33,68 26,59 29,66G

Speed Ladle 426,8233,8528 45,48 31,43 31,92 48,17 37,68 25,39 47,02 28,23 30,96 37,64 29,05CC

Blondin 428,434,7729 29,72 27,47 35,17 44,48 32,42 36,88 46,88 35,02 38,25 32,3 35,04S

Trader Jack 429,5136,8430 38,18 31,14 41,79 45,77 37,37 24,89 36,14 36,69 38,28 30,88 31,54FN4

Stagecoach Mike 435,0354,3231 29,53 33,1 32,13 42,58 36,25 35,46 42,06 29,53 33,38 36,35 30,34CC

El Cobra 441,2128,2632 40,99 27,16 39,18 41,95 39,79 21,67 58,8 37,35 38,98 26,48 40,6S

Pat Froggie Fatherone 448,7124,733 34,95 27,73 35,7 55,55 34,82 38,78 64,96 42,76 34,27 28,71 25,78S

The Kid of Neckwhite 453,1348,3434 41,61 39,47 49,24 45,83 35,09 25,71 42,5 28,24 36,01 28,25 32,84FN4

Desmo Hell Dragon 458,8237,1635 23,13 55,73 42,31 59,74 35,11 29,14 43,64 25,46 41,89 42,79 22,72W

Dandy Al 468,9354,0636 37,75 30,85 38,11 54,23 37,89 26,87 43,86 33,31 38,35 40,65 33FN4

Pitt Stoley 479,6934,4637 53,4 46,78 32,83 41,21 47,07 28,5 53,93 35,76 36,38 35,21 34,16CB

Jeppesen 504,1136,3538 35,54 36,39 39,58 53,16 52,26 25,87 61,74 37,63 44,49 37,44 43,66CB

Pat-Thirty-Eight 522,3944,7739 44,58 42,47 50,03 53,01 54,83 30,21 50,42 37,05 36,82 41,56 36,64FN4

Jack Blackfield 523,0531,8240 34,1 27,43 32,39 72,6 38,47 28,37 50,8 35,75 89,91 48,03 33,38S

Shanky Max 527,4245,9341 43,98 39,8 42,49 48,55 45,94 29,77 47,65 44,59 45,18 53,08 40,46G

Blacksmith Pete 533,6440,5342 47 50,5 41,73 64,33 42,14 37,09 51,08 35,56 40,84 34,64 48,2SS

Tom Stone 536,8835,6843 51,06 41,64 40,9 57,23 51,65 39,33 47,09 44,47 40,27 49,51 38,05C

Capitaine Bill 558,4652,1944 55,92 51 44,82 58,35 52,09 36,43 50,02 38,05 40,65 40,11 38,83S

J.L. Wesson 580,775545 72,85 41,54 43,86 62,04 47,61 33,93 70,74 35,26 43,4 32,94 41,6G

Black Eagle Montana 580,7840,7946 45,3 40,73 37,59 67,49 47,2 29,71 47,4 38,35 52,98 38,33 94,91G

Mark Buffalo 622,6653,2447 41,09 40,16 49,41 62,49 46,03 38,69 78,87 58,7 52,09 53,34 48,55SS

French Bob 633,6741,2648 50,35 42,09 39,04 62,46 44,88 150 49,96 37,42 41,67 35,54 39SD

Blek Macigno McCoy 649,0247,3349 48,22 48,33 43,99 92,02 54,95 45,31 55,82 45,34 51,94 46,1 69,67SD

Marshal Dundee 661,2454,6450 61,01 48,02 45,17 76,46 63,99 41,46 66,1 50,86 53,18 52,46 47,89CB

Joe Sanders 691,8649,4751 49,46 57,91 53,43 141,75 46,81 39,86 61,16 43,06 49,52 51,38 48,05ES

Clark Tempest 775,1949,4352 57,95 52,71 150 79,36 62,48 51,94 81,8 45,9 47,75 48,3 47,57CB

Fynn Pepper 838,9983,5153 71,48 64,57 73,17 104,48 67,62 38,74 86,9 59,24 64,89 66,53 57,86J

Potato Pit DNFDNF54 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNFSD

Elsass 1246,98110,2755 68,76 150 103,91 111,04 76,37 73,98 131,6 119,02 106,89 105,05 90,09CB

Old Dicky DNFDNF56 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNFSS

Andy Mc Berger MDQMDQ57 MDQ MDQ MDQ MDQ MDQ MDQ MDQ MDQ MDQ MDQ MDQES
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St.1Alias SASS Total

DAYS OF FIRE 2023 - Main Match

St.2 St.3 St.4 St.5 St.6 St.7 St.8 St.9 St.10 St.11 St.12 St.13 St.14 St.15 St.16

Results : Overall

Cat
Eb Fingerless MDQMDQ58 MDQ MDQ MDQ MDQ MDQ MDQ MDQ MDQ MDQ MDQ MDQCB
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Alias SASS Total

Results : Overall
Main Match

St.1 St.2 St.3 St.4 St.5 St.6 St.7 St.8 St.9 St.10 St.11 St.12 St.13 St.14 St.15 St.16

DAYS OF FIRE 2023

Scoring Type :
Total Time

Cat

Rifle Queen 485,5637,661 34,25 44,61 37,8 47,98 33,33 34,36 55,58 39,12 43,46 42,1 35,31LS

Little Sioux of Neckwhite 512,7635,422 54,73 59,96 36,36 50,36 57,96 37,81 41,65 33,61 32,47 34,2 38,23LC

Fanny Mc Giver 595,141,523 44,5 42,69 40,25 63,87 76,13 36,83 70,11 40,73 45,8 40,8 51,87LC

Betty Blue Smett 619,7646,074 60,65 43,13 46,36 71,19 64,67 32,44 78,47 39,06 41,77 44,38 51,57LC

Raindance Meggie 620,2767,785 44,64 56,21 56,02 63,96 57,97 35,08 57,94 41,05 43,71 49,18 46,73LC

White Biggy 657,1653,636 59,92 47,22 52,25 69,2 55,32 51,05 57,55 49,22 59,83 44,84 57,13LS

Katie Lou DNFDNF7 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNFLS
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Alias SASS Total

Results : Overall
Main Match

St.1 St.2 St.3 St.4 St.5 St.6 St.7 St.8 St.9 St.10 St.11 St.12 St.13 St.14 St.15 St.16

DAYS OF FIRE 2023

Scoring Type :
Total Time

Cat

Bill Armandillo 263,8421,061 20,78 24,89 21,18 28,48 18,44 15,83 26,05 19,49 26,01 20,27 21,36C

Preacher 295,7520,212 34,7 16,25 27,99 35,74 31,8 18,15 25,28 20,11 20,7 19,79 25,03S

Jesse Nightmare of
Neckwhite

312,7723,323 23,03 26,98 24,61 37,26 31 17,64 26,54 23,26 34,2 24,03 20,9C

John Nobody Smith 313,2127,584 29,06 24,7 22,71 29,57 31,99 17,45 32,85 23,29 23,54 22,73 27,74W

Tom Jeffords 315,8228,15 22,84 20,7 29,13 32,73 29,35 17,55 30,88 25,97 31,12 25,87 21,58FN4

Lewis Gates 324,6926,136 39,21 23,29 25,5 32,22 25,16 23,37 28,8 28,45 24,65 22,35 25,56W

Captain Wildbear 330,329,387 21,95 19,3 24,25 31,4 33,07 17,48 55,69 20,9 25,74 25,16 25,98SS

Slow Hand Don 333,1722,848 20,56 18,67 39,48 28,68 33,17 34,91 25,93 20,99 29,22 33,28 25,44FN4

Frenchie boy 334,0236,099 22,15 25,6 29,56 31,81 23,72 17,87 36,81 26,48 25,61 27,97 30,35S

Colt Stanton 344,4822,2610 31,77 32,27 23,3 28,3 38,53 18,38 21,83 25,39 40,71 27,9 33,84W

Marshall John Mc Clane 345,7731,3411 25,7 25,7 28,2 34,29 38,3 20,24 31,23 26,02 32,54 25,6 26,61FN4

Wheel Gunner 353,548,8112 34,44 26,99 32,88 30,8 27,01 19,7 31,48 26,31 27,12 24,16 23,8ES

Jack D. Whist 358,7223,9113 20,71 28,79 77,7 30,19 22,47 21,63 28,21 20,13 31,72 27,04 26,22C

Doc Andy Holliday 359,3627,4114 29,25 22,34 27,1 38,5 35,8 21,06 31,59 28,78 30,24 29,69 37,6S

Split Bill 366,7328,5615 31,26 29,91 28,74 31,05 17,67 34,78 40,67 25,54 39,46 34,83 24,26CC

Redneck Mike 368,337,0216 30,59 22,22 26,89 43,1 27,71 28,03 38,92 23,73 30,58 36,46 23,05G

Looping 373,4534,517 26,59 28,85 28,01 36,75 47,33 24,92 25,56 23,21 37,7 28,9 31,13S

Vince Pepper 377,2532,718 25,98 15,83 22,75 38,8 26,14 49,75 32,86 22,92 28,77 31,2 49,55FN4

Doc Marbi 382,9134,1119 27,08 26,21 30,58 37,61 36,31 21,61 37,47 26,89 31,97 33,67 39,4FN4

Gun Dave 385,2124,4520 47,95 29,5 31,47 47,54 34,93 20,35 27,79 31,51 32,52 30,06 27,14C

Pat Redway 387,6529,9321 28,06 35,29 28,43 39,3 30,86 34,15 39,43 29,54 29,32 32,83 30,51W

Butcher Deboner Smith 390,5833,8722 37,86 26,19 37,05 44,66 34,99 20,35 33,68 25,44 41,13 30,19 25,17C

El Grinta 390,9428,1423 27,48 23,8 28,8 42,16 36,8 26,86 55,28 26,48 34,87 27,57 32,7SS

Vallombreuse 399,2626,6724 31,28 27,19 30,51 50,41 38,83 38,74 35,66 27,78 30,22 35,36 26,61S
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St.1Alias SASS Total

DAYS OF FIRE 2023 - Main Match

St.2 St.3 St.4 St.5 St.6 St.7 St.8 St.9 St.10 St.11 St.12 St.13 St.14 St.15 St.16

Results : Overall

Cat
Ranger Wallace 401,0922,3825 45,95 25,12 25,19 45,93 22,98 21,68 51,37 29,15 39,57 37,13 34,64S

Joe Smett 404,3627,3126 41,37 25,24 28,92 57,9 35,34 23,17 31,29 32,26 30,13 44,55 26,88ES

Mike Donovan Blueberry 410,0954,7827 34,45 22,81 28,66 39,01 37,37 22,27 47,01 33,8 33,68 26,59 29,66G

Speed Ladle 426,8233,8528 45,48 31,43 31,92 48,17 37,68 25,39 47,02 28,23 30,96 37,64 29,05CC

Blondin 428,434,7729 29,72 27,47 35,17 44,48 32,42 36,88 46,88 35,02 38,25 32,3 35,04S

Trader Jack 429,5136,8430 38,18 31,14 41,79 45,77 37,37 24,89 36,14 36,69 38,28 30,88 31,54FN4

Stagecoach Mike 435,0354,3231 29,53 33,1 32,13 42,58 36,25 35,46 42,06 29,53 33,38 36,35 30,34CC

El Cobra 441,2128,2632 40,99 27,16 39,18 41,95 39,79 21,67 58,8 37,35 38,98 26,48 40,6S

Pat Froggie Fatherone 448,7124,733 34,95 27,73 35,7 55,55 34,82 38,78 64,96 42,76 34,27 28,71 25,78S

The Kid of Neckwhite 453,1348,3434 41,61 39,47 49,24 45,83 35,09 25,71 42,5 28,24 36,01 28,25 32,84FN4

Desmo Hell Dragon 458,8237,1635 23,13 55,73 42,31 59,74 35,11 29,14 43,64 25,46 41,89 42,79 22,72W

Dandy Al 468,9354,0636 37,75 30,85 38,11 54,23 37,89 26,87 43,86 33,31 38,35 40,65 33FN4

Pitt Stoley 479,6934,4637 53,4 46,78 32,83 41,21 47,07 28,5 53,93 35,76 36,38 35,21 34,16CB

Rifle Queen 485,5637,6638 34,25 44,61 37,8 47,98 33,33 34,36 55,58 39,12 43,46 42,1 35,31LS

Jeppesen 504,1136,3539 35,54 36,39 39,58 53,16 52,26 25,87 61,74 37,63 44,49 37,44 43,66CB

Little Sioux of Neckwhite 512,7635,4240 54,73 59,96 36,36 50,36 57,96 37,81 41,65 33,61 32,47 34,2 38,23LC

Pat-Thirty-Eight 522,3944,7741 44,58 42,47 50,03 53,01 54,83 30,21 50,42 37,05 36,82 41,56 36,64FN4

Jack Blackfield 523,0531,8242 34,1 27,43 32,39 72,6 38,47 28,37 50,8 35,75 89,91 48,03 33,38S

Shanky Max 527,4245,9343 43,98 39,8 42,49 48,55 45,94 29,77 47,65 44,59 45,18 53,08 40,46G

Blacksmith Pete 533,6440,5344 47 50,5 41,73 64,33 42,14 37,09 51,08 35,56 40,84 34,64 48,2SS

Tom Stone 536,8835,6845 51,06 41,64 40,9 57,23 51,65 39,33 47,09 44,47 40,27 49,51 38,05C

Capitaine Bill 558,4652,1946 55,92 51 44,82 58,35 52,09 36,43 50,02 38,05 40,65 40,11 38,83S

J.L. Wesson 580,775547 72,85 41,54 43,86 62,04 47,61 33,93 70,74 35,26 43,4 32,94 41,6G

Black Eagle Montana 580,7840,7948 45,3 40,73 37,59 67,49 47,2 29,71 47,4 38,35 52,98 38,33 94,91G

Fanny Mc Giver 595,141,5249 44,5 42,69 40,25 63,87 76,13 36,83 70,11 40,73 45,8 40,8 51,87LC

Betty Blue Smett 619,7646,0750 60,65 43,13 46,36 71,19 64,67 32,44 78,47 39,06 41,77 44,38 51,57LC

Raindance Meggie 620,2767,7851 44,64 56,21 56,02 63,96 57,97 35,08 57,94 41,05 43,71 49,18 46,73LC

Mark Buffalo 622,6653,2452 41,09 40,16 49,41 62,49 46,03 38,69 78,87 58,7 52,09 53,34 48,55SS

French Bob 633,6741,2653 50,35 42,09 39,04 62,46 44,88 150 49,96 37,42 41,67 35,54 39SD

Blek Macigno McCoy 649,0247,3354 48,22 48,33 43,99 92,02 54,95 45,31 55,82 45,34 51,94 46,1 69,67SD

White Biggy 657,1653,6355 59,92 47,22 52,25 69,2 55,32 51,05 57,55 49,22 59,83 44,84 57,13LS

Marshal Dundee 661,2454,6456 61,01 48,02 45,17 76,46 63,99 41,46 66,1 50,86 53,18 52,46 47,89CB

Joe Sanders 691,8649,4757 49,46 57,91 53,43 141,75 46,81 39,86 61,16 43,06 49,52 51,38 48,05ES
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St.1Alias SASS Total

DAYS OF FIRE 2023 - Main Match

St.2 St.3 St.4 St.5 St.6 St.7 St.8 St.9 St.10 St.11 St.12 St.13 St.14 St.15 St.16

Results : Overall

Cat
Clark Tempest 775,1949,4358 57,95 52,71 150 79,36 62,48 51,94 81,8 45,9 47,75 48,3 47,57CB

Fynn Pepper 838,9983,5159 71,48 64,57 73,17 104,48 67,62 38,74 86,9 59,24 64,89 66,53 57,86J

Elsass 1246,98110,2760 68,76 150 103,91 111,04 76,37 73,98 131,6 119,02 106,89 105,05 90,09CB

Potato Pit DNFDNF61 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNFSD

Katie Lou DNFDNF62 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNFLS

Old Dicky DNFDNF63 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNFSS

Andy Mc Berger MDQMDQ64 MDQ MDQ MDQ MDQ MDQ MDQ MDQ MDQ MDQ MDQ MDQES

Eb Fingerless MDQMDQ65 MDQ MDQ MDQ MDQ MDQ MDQ MDQ MDQ MDQ MDQ MDQCB
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DAYS OF FIRE 2023

Scoring Type
Total Time

St.1
Alias SASS

FINAL St.2 St.3 St.4
Time Rank

N°
Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D

Main Match : Overall

Cat

Bill Armandillo1 C 263,84 21,06 21,06 2 20,78 20,78 3 24,89 24,89 12 21,18 21,18 139

Preacher2 S 295,75 20,21 0 20,21 1 24,70 0 1 34,7 27 16,25 16,25 2 27,99 27,99 1189

Jesse Nightmare of
Neckwhite

3 C 312,77 23,32 23,32 6 23,03 23,03 7 21,98 1 26,98 19 24,61 24,61 6115

John Nobody Smith4 W 313,21 22,58 1 27,58 14 24,06 1 29,06 15 19,7 1 24,7 11 22,71 22,71 2113

Tom Jeffords5 FN4 315,82 28,10 28,1 15 22,84 22,84 6 20,70 20,7 5 29,13 29,13 19126

Lewis Gates6 W 324,69 26,13 26,13 10 29,21 1 39,21 33 18,29 1 23,29 9 25,5 25,5 8147

Captain Wildbear7 SS 330,3 24,38 1 29,38 19 21,95 0 21,95 4 19,30 0 19,3 4 24,25 0 24,25 5135

Slow Hand Don8 FN4 333,17 22,84 22,84 5 20,56 20,56 1 18,67 18,67 3 24,48 3 39,48 38163

Frenchie boy9 S 334,02 26,09 2 36,09 33 22,15 22,15 5 20,60 1 25,6 15 29,56 29,56 20175

Colt Stanton10 W 344,48 22,26 22,26 3 26,77 1 31,77 22 22,27 2 32,27 34 23,30 23,3 4205

Marshall John Mc Clane11 FN4 345,77 26,34 1 31,34 21 25,7 25,7 9 25,7 25,7 16 28,2 28,2 13189

Wheel Gunner12 ES 353,5 33,81 3 48,81 48 24,44 2 34,44 25 21,99 1 26,99 20 27,88 1 32,88 28195

Jack D. Whist13 C 358,72 23,91 23,91 7 20,71 20,71 2 18,79 2 28,79 26 27,70 10 77,7 61173

Doc Andy Holliday14 S 359,36 27,41 27,41 13 29,25 29,25 16 22,34 0 22,34 7 27,10 27,1 10212

Split Bill15 CC 366,73 23,56 1 28,56 18 21,26 2 31,26 20 29,91 29,91 29 23,74 1 28,74 16243

Redneck Mike16 G 368,3 27,02 0 1 37,02 36 25,59 1 30,59 19 22,22 0 22,22 6 26,89 0 26,89 9221

Looping17 S 373,45 24,50 2 34,5 29 21,59 1 26,59 11 18,85 2 28,85 27 28,01 28,01 12244

Vince Pepper18 FN4 377,25 32,70 32,7 23 20,98 1 25,98 10 15,83 15,83 1 22,75 22,75 3226

Doc Marbi19 FN4 382,91 29,11 1 34,11 27 27,08 27,08 12 26,21 26,21 18 30,58 30,58 22268

Gun Dave20 C 385,21 24,45 24,45 8 32,95 1 1 47,95 47 29,50 29,5 28 31,47 31,47 23265

Pat Redway21 W 387,65 29,93 29,93 20 28,06 28,06 14 25,29 2 35,29 36 28,43 28,43 14265

Butcher Deboner Smith22 C 390,58 28,87 1 33,87 26 27,86 2 37,86 31 21,19 1 26,19 17 27,05 2 37,05 32268

El Grinta23 SS 390,94 28,14 28,14 16 27,48 27,48 13 23,8 23,8 10 28,8 28,8 17264

Vallombreuse24 S 399,26 26,67 26,67 11 26,28 1 31,28 21 22,19 1 27,19 22 30,51 30,51 21298

Ranger Wallace25 S 401,09 22,38 22,38 4 25,95 4 45,95 45 20,12 1 25,12 13 25,19 25,19 7295

Joe Smett26 ES 404,36 27,31 27,31 12 31,37 2 41,37 36 25,24 25,24 14 28,92 28,92 18287
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DAYS OF FIRE 2023 - Main Match Results : Overall
St.1

Alias SASS
FINAL St.2 St.3 St.4

Time Rank
N°

Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D
Cat

Mike Donovan Blueberry27 G 410,09 29,78 5 54,78 58 34,45 0 34,45 26 22,81 0 22,81 8 28,66 0 28,66 15296

Speed Ladle28 CC 426,82 33,85 33,85 25 30,48 1 45,48 441 31,43 31,43 33 31,92 31,92 24344

Blondin29 S 428,4 34,77 34,77 30 29,72 29,72 18 27,47 27,47 24 35,17 35,17 29343

Trader Jack30 FN4 429,51 36,84 36,84 35 33,18 1 38,18 32 31,14 31,14 32 36,79 1 41,79 43361

Stagecoach Mike31 CC 435,03 34,32 2 1 54,32 56 29,53 0 29,53 17 28,10 1 33,1 35 32,13 0 32,13 25360

El Cobra32 S 441,21 28,26 28,26 17 30,99 2 40,99 34 27,16 27,16 21 29,18 2 39,18 37365

Pat Froggie Fatherone33 S 448,71 24,70 24,7 9 24,95 2 34,95 28 27,73 27,73 25 25,70 1 35,7 30362

The Kid of Neckwhite34 FN4 453,13 33,34 1 1 48,34 47 31,61 2 41,61 37 34,47 1 39,47 38 44,24 1 49,24 52373

Desmo Hell Dragon35 W 458,82 27,16 2 37,16 37 23,13 23,13 8 35,73 4 55,73 57 27,31 3 42,31 44383

Dandy Al36 FN4 468,93 44,06 1 54,06 55 32,75 1 37,75 30 30,85 30,85 31 38,11 38,11 35417

Pitt Stoley37 CB 479,69 34,46 34,46 28 43,40 2 53,4 52 46,78 46,78 49 32,83 32,83 27425

Rifle Queen38 LS 485,56 37,66 37,66 38 34,25 34,25 24 39,61 1 44,61 48 37,8 37,8 34452

Jeppesen39 CB 504,11 36,35 36,35 34 35,54 35,54 29 31,39 1 36,39 37 39,58 39,58 39480

Little Sioux of Neckwhite40 LC 512,76 35,42 35,42 31 39,73 3 54,73 53 44,96 3 59,96 60 36,36 36,36 31457

Pat-Thirty-Eight41 FN4 522,39 44,77 44,77 43 44,58 44,58 40 22,47 4 42,47 45 50,03 50,03 54493

Jack Blackfield42 S 523,05 31,82 0 31,82 22 34,10 0 34,1 23 27,43 0 27,43 23 32,39 0 32,39 26431

Shanky Max43 G 527,42 40,93 1 45,93 44 38,98 1 43,98 38 39,80 39,8 39 42,49 42,49 45513

Blacksmith Pete44 SS 533,64 35,53 1 40,53 39 42 1 47 46 35,5 3 50,5 53 41,73 41,73 42515

Tom Stone45 C 536,88 35,68 35,68 32 46,06 1 51,06 51 36,64 1 41,64 43 35,90 1 40,9 41525

Capitaine Bill46 S 558,46 42,19 2 52,19 51 40,92 1 1 55,92 54 36 3 51 54 39,82 1 44,82 48545

J.L. Wesson47 G 580,77 40,00 3 55 59 47,85 3 1 72,85 62 41,54 41,54 42 43,86 43,86 46546

Black Eagle Montana48 G 580,78 40,79 40,79 40 40,30 1 45,3 43 35,73 1 40,73 41 37,59 37,59 33522

Fanny Mc Giver49 LC 595,1 41,52 41,52 42 44,50 44,5 39 42,69 42,69 46 40,25 40,25 40572

Betty Blue Smett50 LC 619,76 41,07 1 46,07 45 50,65 2 60,65 57 38,13 1 43,13 47 41,36 1 46,36 50594

Raindance Meggie51 LC 620,27 47,78 2 1 67,78 60 44,64 44,64 41 56,21 56,21 58 56,02 56,02 58609

Mark Buffalo52 SS 622,66 48,24 1 53,24 53 41,09 41,09 35 35,16 1 40,16 40 49,41 49,41 53600

French Bob53 SD 633,67 41,26 41,26 41 50,35 50,35 50 37,09 1 42,09 44 39,04 39,04 36516

Blek Macigno McCoy54 SD 649,02 42,33 1 47,33 46 43,22 1 48,22 48 48,33 48,33 52 43,99 43,99 47622

White Biggy55 LS 657,16 53,63 53,63 54 59,92 59,92 56 47,22 47,22 50 52,25 52,25 55646

Marshal Dundee56 CB 661,24 44,64 2 54,64 57 51,01 2 61,01 58 38,02 2 48,02 51 45,17 45,17 49656

Joe Sanders57 ES 691,86 44,47 1 49,47 50 44,46 1 49,46 49 57,91 57,91 59 53,43 53,43 56632

Clark Tempest58 CB 775,19 49,43 49,43 49 57,95 57,95 55 42,71 1 52,71 55 150 631660
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DAYS OF FIRE 2023 - Main Match Results : Overall
St.1

Alias SASS
FINAL St.2 St.3 St.4

Time Rank
N°

Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D
Cat

Fynn Pepper59 J 838,99 58,51 3 1 83,51 62 66,48 1 71,48 61 49,57 3 64,57 61 58,17 3 73,17 60706

Potato Pit60 SD DNF 27,71 1 32,71 24 40,21 1 45,21 42 30,30 30,3 30 28,56 5 53,56 57DNF

Elsass61 CB 1246,98 80,27 4 1 110,27 63 68,76 68,76 60 76,15 3 1501 62 83,91 4 103,91 62729

Katie Lou62 LS DNF 42,77 2 52,77 52 43,68 3 1 68,68 59 35,50 4 55,5 56 43,10 1 48,1 51DNF

Old Dicky63 SS DNF 63,94 1 68,94 61 300 63 300 63 56,15 56,15 59DNF

Andy Mc Berger64 ES MDQ 63,75 999 64 59,50 999 64 62,80 999 64 57,90 999 64MDQ

Eb Fingerless65 CB MDQ 999 651 37,84 5 999 65 38,96 999 65 41,34 999 65MDQ
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DAYS OF FIRE 2023

Scoring Type
Total Time

St.5
Alias SASS

FINAL St.6 St.7 St.8
Time Rank

N°
Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D

Cat

Main Match : Overall

Bill Armandillo1 C 263,84 28,48 28,48 2 23,44 5 18,44 2 15,83 15,83 1 26,05 0 26,05 539

Preacher2 S 295,75 30,74 1 35,74 13 26,80 1 0 31,8 14 18,15 0 18,15 7 25,28 0 25,28 289

Jesse Nightmare of
Neckwhite

3 C 312,77 37,26 37,26 15 31 1 5 31 13 17,64 17,64 5 31,54 5 26,54 6115

John Nobody Smith4 W 313,21 29,57 29,57 4 26,99 2 5 31,99 15 17,45 17,45 2 27,85 2 5 32,85 16113

Tom Jeffords5 FN4 315,82 32,73 32,73 11 29,35 0 29,35 11 17,55 17,55 4 30,88 1 5 30,88 11126

Lewis Gates6 W 324,69 32,22 32,22 10 30,16 5 25,16 6 18,37 1 23,37 20 33,80 5 28,8 9147

Captain Wildbear7 SS 330,3 31,40 0 31,4 8 28,07 1 0 33,07 17 17,48 0 17,48 3 35,69 2 1 0 55,69 46135

Slow Hand Don8 FN4 333,17 28,68 28,68 3 33,17 0 33,17 18 29,91 1 34,91 40 30,93 5 25,93 4163

Frenchie boy9 S 334,02 31,81 31,81 9 23,72 0 23,72 5 17,87 17,87 6 36,81 1 5 36,81 21175

Colt Stanton10 W 344,48 28,30 28,3 1 33,53 2 5 38,53 36 18,38 18,38 8 26,83 0 5 21,83 1205

Marshall John Mc Clane11 FN4 345,77 34,29 34,29 12 38,3 1 5 38,3 34 20,24 20,24 10 36,23 5 31,23 12189

Wheel Gunner12 ES 353,5 30,8 30,8 6 32,01 5 27,01 8 19,7 19,7 9 31,48 0 31,48 14195

Jack D. Whist13 C 358,72 30,19 30,19 5 27,47 5 22,47 3 16,63 1 21,63 15 28,21 0 28,21 8173

Doc Andy Holliday14 S 359,36 38,50 38,5 17 35,80 0 0 35,8 26 21,06 0 21,06 13 36,59 0 5 31,59 15212

Split Bill15 CC 366,73 31,05 31,05 7 22,67 5 17,67 1 19,78 1 1 34,78 39 35,67 1 5 40,67 25243

Redneck Mike16 G 368,3 38,10 1 43,1 25 32,71 0 5 27,71 10 28,03 0 28,03 28 33,92 1 5 38,92 23221

Looping17 S 373,45 36,75 36,75 14 27,33 3 1 5 47,33 46 19,92 1 24,92 22 30,56 5 25,56 3244

Vince Pepper18 FN4 377,25 33,80 1 38,8 18 31,14 5 26,14 7 19,75 4 1 49,75 57 32,86 1 5 32,86 17226

Doc Marbi19 FN4 382,91 37,61 37,61 16 36,31 1 5 36,31 28 21,61 21,61 14 37,47 0 37,47 22268

Gun Dave20 C 385,21 47,54 47,54 31 34,93 1 5 34,93 21 20,35 20,35 12 32,79 5 27,79 7265

Pat Redway21 W 387,65 39,30 39,3 20 35,86 5 30,86 12 29,15 1 34,15 37 39,43 0 39,43 24265

Butcher Deboner Smith22 C 390,58 44,66 44,66 27 39,99 5 34,99 22 20,35 20,35 11 38,68 5 33,68 18268

El Grinta23 SS 390,94 42,16 42,16 23 36,8 1 5 36,8 29 26,86 26,86 26 50,28 2 5 55,28 44264

Vallombreuse24 S 399,26 50,41 50,41 36 38,83 1 5 38,83 37 28,74 2 38,74 49 40,66 5 35,66 19298

Ranger Wallace25 S 401,09 35,93 1 45,93 30 27,98 5 22,98 4 16,68 1 21,68 17 36,37 3 0 51,37 42295

Joe Smett26 ES 404,36 47,90 1 57,9 43 40,34 5 35,34 25 23,17 23,17 19 36,29 5 31,29 13287
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DAYS OF FIRE 2023 - Main Match Results : Overall
St.5

Alias SASS
FINAL St.6 St.7 St.8

Time Rank
N°

Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D
Cat

Mike Donovan Blueberry27 G 410,09 39,01 0 39,01 19 37,37 0 37,37 31 22,27 0 22,27 18 47,01 1 5 47,01 32296

Speed Ladle28 CC 426,82 48,17 48,17 33 37,68 0 37,68 32 25,39 25,39 23 42,02 1 5 47,02 33344

Blondin29 S 428,4 44,48 44,48 26 37,42 5 32,42 16 36,88 36,88 45 46,88 0 46,88 31343

Trader Jack30 FN4 429,51 45,77 45,77 28 37,37 0 0 37,37 30 24,89 24,89 21 41,14 0 5 36,14 20361

Stagecoach Mike31 CC 435,03 42,58 0 42,58 24 36,25 1 5 36,25 27 30,46 1 35,46 42 47,06 0 5 42,06 27360

El Cobra32 S 441,21 41,95 41,95 22 39,79 1 5 39,79 38 21,67 21,67 16 58,80 0 58,8 50365

Pat Froggie Fatherone33 S 448,71 55,55 55,55 41 34,82 0 34,82 20 23,78 3 38,78 51 44,96 3 1 5 64,96 53362

The Kid of Neckwhite34 FN4 453,13 45,83 45,83 29 40,09 5 35,09 23 25,71 25,71 24 42,5 0 42,5 28373

Desmo Hell Dragon35 W 458,82 39,74 2 1 59,74 45 30,11 2 5 35,11 24 19,14 2 29,14 31 38,64 1 0 43,64 29383

Dandy Al36 FN4 468,93 54,23 54,23 40 42,89 5 37,89 33 26,87 26,87 27 48,86 5 43,86 30417

Pitt Stoley37 CB 479,69 41,21 41,21 21 52,07 5 47,07 44 28,50 28,5 30 53,93 1 5 53,93 43425

Rifle Queen38 LS 485,56 47,98 47,98 32 38,33 5 33,33 19 34,36 34,36 38 55,58 0 55,58 45452

Jeppesen39 CB 504,11 53,16 0 53,16 38 47,26 1 0 52,26 50 25,87 25,87 25 51,74 1 1 5 61,74 52480

Little Sioux of Neckwhite40 LC 512,76 50,36 50,36 35 52,96 1 0 57,96 54 32,81 1 37,81 47 46,65 5 41,65 26457

Pat-Thirty-Eight41 FN4 522,39 53,01 53,01 37 59,83 5 54,83 51 30,21 30,21 34 55,42 5 50,42 39493

Jack Blackfield42 S 523,05 72,60 0 72,6 55 43,47 0 5 38,47 35 28,37 0 28,37 29 55,80 0 5 50,8 40431

Shanky Max43 G 527,42 48,55 48,55 34 45,94 0 45,94 41 29,77 29,77 33 47,65 0 47,65 36513

Blacksmith Pete44 SS 533,64 59,33 1 64,33 51 47,14 5 42,14 39 32,09 1 37,09 46 51,08 1 5 51,08 41515

Tom Stone45 C 536,88 52,23 1 57,23 42 46,65 2 5 51,65 48 34,33 1 39,33 52 47,09 0 0 47,09 34525

Capitaine Bill46 S 558,46 58,35 0 58,35 44 47,09 1 0 52,09 49 36,43 0 36,43 43 55,02 0 5 50,02 38545

J.L. Wesson47 G 580,77 62,04 62,04 46 52,61 5 47,61 47 33,93 33,93 36 60,74 1 1 5 70,74 56546

Black Eagle Montana48 G 580,78 67,49 67,49 52 42,2 1 0 47,2 45 29,71 29,71 32 47,40 0 47,4 35522

Fanny Mc Giver49 LC 595,1 63,87 63,87 49 76,13 0 76,13 60 36,83 36,83 44 70,11 0 70,11 55572

Betty Blue Smett50 LC 619,76 71,19 71,19 54 59,67 1 0 64,67 58 32,44 32,44 35 63,47 4 5 78,47 57594

Raindance Meggie51 LC 620,27 58,96 1 63,96 50 57,97 0 0 57,97 55 35,08 0 35,08 41 57,94 0 0 57,94 49609

Mark Buffalo52 SS 622,66 62,49 62,49 48 51,03 5 46,03 42 38,69 38,69 48 83,87 5 78,87 58600

French Bob53 SD 633,67 52,46 1 62,46 47 49,88 5 44,88 40 36,64 1501 61 49,96 0 49,96 37516

Blek Macigno McCoy54 SD 649,02 92,02 92,02 58 54,95 1 5 54,95 52 40,31 1 45,31 56 55,82 1 5 55,82 47622

White Biggy55 LS 657,16 69,2 69,2 53 55,32 0 55,32 53 41,05 2 51,05 58 57,55 0 57,55 48646

Marshal Dundee56 CB 661,24 76,46 76,46 56 63,99 1 5 63,99 57 36,46 1 41,46 55 56,10 1 0 66,1 54656

Joe Sanders57 ES 691,86 111,75 2 1 141,75 611 51,81 5 46,81 43 34,86 1 39,86 54 66,16 5 61,16 51632

Clark Tempest58 CB 775,19 79,36 79,36 57 62,48 0 62,48 56 51,94 51,94 59 86,80 5 81,8 59660
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DAYS OF FIRE 2023 - Main Match Results : Overall
St.5

Alias SASS
FINAL St.6 St.7 St.8

Time Rank
N°

Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D
Cat

Fynn Pepper59 J 838,99 104,48 104,48 59 62,62 1 0 67,62 59 38,74 38,74 50 71,90 1 1 0 86,9 60706

Potato Pit60 SD DNF 48,67 1 53,67 39 32,23 5 27,23 9 24,5 1 1 39,5 53 34,59 5 29,59 10DNF

Elsass61 CB 1246,98 66,04 9 111,04 60 76,37 1 5 76,37 61 58,98 3 73,98 60 101,6 7 5 131,6 61729

Katie Lou62 LS DNF 61,36 2 150 621 0 300 63 300 63 0 300 63DNF

Old Dicky63 SS DNF 300 63 0 300 62 300 62 0 300 62DNF

Andy Mc Berger64 ES MDQ 68,53 999 64 70,46 0 999 64 50,13 999 64 82,86 0 999 64MDQ

Eb Fingerless65 CB MDQ 59,81 999 65 47,59 0 999 65 47,1 1 999 65 59,08 0 999 65MDQ
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DAYS OF FIRE 2023

Scoring Type
Total Time

St.9
Alias SASS

FINAL St.10 St.11 St.12
Time Rank

N°
Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D

Cat

Main Match : Overall

Bill Armandillo1 C 263,84 19,49 19,49 1 21,01 1 26,01 6 20,27 20,27 2 21,36 21,36 239

Preacher2 S 295,75 20,11 20,11 2 20,70 0 20,7 1 19,79 19,79 1 20,03 1 25,03 889

Jesse Nightmare of
Neckwhite

3 C 312,77 23,26 23,26 8 24,2 2 34,2 24 24,03 24,03 5 20,9 20,9 1115

John Nobody Smith4 W 313,21 23,29 23,29 9 23,54 23,54 2 22,73 22,73 4 27,74 27,74 19113

Tom Jeffords5 FN4 315,82 20,97 1 25,97 16 26,12 1 31,12 16 25,87 25,87 9 21,58 21,58 3126

Lewis Gates6 W 324,69 23,45 1 28,45 25 24,65 24,65 3 22,35 22,35 3 20,56 1 25,56 11147

Captain Wildbear7 SS 330,3 20,90 0 20,9 4 25,74 0 25,74 5 25,16 0 25,16 7 25,98 0 25,98 13135

Slow Hand Don8 FN4 333,17 20,99 20,99 5 24,22 1 29,22 9 33,28 33,28 27 25,44 25,44 10163

Frenchie boy9 S 334,02 26,48 26,48 19 20,61 1 25,61 4 22,97 1 27,97 15 20,35 1 30,35 23175

Colt Stanton10 W 344,48 25,39 0 25,39 12 30,71 2 40,71 39 22,90 1 27,9 14 28,84 1 33,84 31205

Marshall John Mc Clane11 FN4 345,77 26,02 26,02 17 27,54 1 32,54 21 25,6 25,6 8 26,61 26,61 16189

Wheel Gunner12 ES 353,5 26,31 26,31 18 27,12 27,12 7 24,16 24,16 6 23,80 23,8 6195

Jack D. Whist13 C 358,72 20,13 20,13 3 31,72 31,72 17 27,04 27,04 12 21,22 1 26,22 14173

Doc Andy Holliday14 S 359,36 28,78 0 28,78 26 30,24 0 30,24 13 29,69 0 29,69 19 37,60 0 37,6 37212

Split Bill15 CC 366,73 25,54 25,54 15 29,46 2 39,46 35 29,83 1 34,83 31 24,26 24,26 7243

Redneck Mike16 G 368,3 23,73 23,73 10 30,58 0 30,58 14 26,46 1 36,46 36 23,05 23,05 5221

Looping17 S 373,45 23,21 0 23,21 7 27,7 1 37,7 30 23,90 1 28,9 18 31,13 31,13 25244

Vince Pepper18 FN4 377,25 22,92 22,92 6 23,77 1 28,77 8 21,20 2 31,2 23 24,55 5 49,55 53226

Doc Marbi19 FN4 382,91 26,89 26,89 21 31,97 31,97 18 33,67 33,67 28 29,40 1 39,4 42268

Gun Dave20 C 385,21 26,51 1 31,51 30 27,52 1 32,52 20 30,06 30,06 20 27,14 27,14 18265

Pat Redway21 W 387,65 29,54 29,54 29 29,32 29,32 10 32,83 32,83 25 30,51 30,51 24265

Butcher Deboner Smith22 C 390,58 25,44 25,44 13 31,13 2 41,13 41 30,19 30,19 21 25,17 25,17 9268

El Grinta23 SS 390,94 26,48 26,48 20 34,87 34,87 26 27,57 27,57 13 32,70 32,7 27264

Vallombreuse24 S 399,26 27,78 27,78 22 30,22 30,22 12 35,36 35,36 33 26,61 26,61 15298

Ranger Wallace25 S 401,09 24,15 1 29,15 27 24,57 3 39,57 36 27,13 2 37,13 37 24,64 2 34,64 33295

Joe Smett26 ES 404,36 27,26 1 32,26 31 30,13 30,13 11 34,55 1 44,55 48 26,88 26,88 17287
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DAYS OF FIRE 2023 - Main Match Results : Overall
St.9

Alias SASS
FINAL St.10 St.11 St.12

Time Rank
N°

Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D
Cat

Mike Donovan Blueberry27 G 410,09 28,80 1 33,8 34 28,68 1 33,68 23 26,59 0 26,59 11 24,66 1 29,66 21296

Speed Ladle28 CC 426,82 28,23 28,23 23 30,96 30,96 15 32,64 1 37,64 39 29,05 29,05 20344

Blondin29 S 428,4 35,02 35,02 35 38,25 38,25 31 32,30 32,3 24 35,04 35,04 34343

Trader Jack30 FN4 429,51 36,69 0 36,69 40 33,28 1 38,28 32 30,88 30,88 22 31,54 0 31,54 26361

Stagecoach Mike31 CC 435,03 29,53 0 29,53 28 33,38 0 33,38 22 36,35 0 36,35 35 30,34 0 30,34 22360

El Cobra32 S 441,21 27,35 1 37,35 42 33,98 1 38,98 34 26,48 26,48 10 25,60 3 40,6 44365

Pat Froggie Fatherone33 S 448,71 37,76 1 42,76 51 29,27 1 34,27 25 28,71 28,71 17 25,78 25,78 12362

The Kid of Neckwhite34 FN4 453,13 28,24 28,24 24 36,01 36,01 27 28,25 28,25 16 32,84 32,84 28373

Desmo Hell Dragon35 W 458,82 25,46 25,46 14 31,89 2 41,89 44 27,79 3 42,79 46 22,72 22,72 4383

Dandy Al36 FN4 468,93 33,31 33,31 32 38,35 38,35 33 40,65 40,65 42 33,00 33 29417

Pitt Stoley37 CB 479,69 35,76 35,76 39 36,38 36,38 28 35,21 35,21 32 34,16 34,16 32425

Rifle Queen38 LS 485,56 34,12 1 39,12 48 38,46 1 43,46 46 37,1 1 42,1 45 35,31 35,31 35452

Jeppesen39 CB 504,11 37,63 0 37,63 44 34,49 2 44,49 48 32,44 1 37,44 38 43,66 0 43,66 46480

Little Sioux of Neckwhite40 LC 512,76 33,61 33,61 33 32,47 32,47 19 34,2 34,2 29 38,23 38,23 39457

Pat-Thirty-Eight41 FN4 522,39 37,05 37,05 41 36,82 36,82 29 41,56 41,56 44 36,64 36,64 36493

Jack Blackfield42 S 523,05 35,75 0 35,75 38 89,91 0 89,91 59 48,03 0 48,03 51 33,38 0 33,38 30431

Shanky Max43 G 527,42 34,59 2 44,59 54 45,18 45,18 49 43,08 2 53,08 57 35,46 1 40,46 43513

Blacksmith Pete44 SS 533,64 35,56 35,56 37 40,84 40,84 40 34,64 34,64 30 38,2 2 48,2 51515

Tom Stone45 C 536,88 44,47 0 44,47 53 35,27 1 40,27 37 39,51 2 49,51 54 38,05 0 38,05 38525

Capitaine Bill46 S 558,46 38,05 0 38,05 45 40,65 0 40,65 38 40,11 0 40,11 41 38,83 0 38,83 40545

J.L. Wesson47 G 580,77 35,26 35,26 36 38,40 1 43,4 45 32,94 32,94 26 36,60 1 41,6 45546

Black Eagle Montana48 G 580,78 38,35 38,35 46 37,98 3 52,98 55 33,33 1 38,33 40 34,91 12 94,91 60522

Fanny Mc Giver49 LC 595,1 40,73 40,73 49 40,80 1 45,8 50 40,80 40,8 43 46,87 1 51,87 55572

Betty Blue Smett50 LC 619,76 39,06 39,06 47 41,77 41,77 43 39,38 1 44,38 47 41,57 2 51,57 54594

Raindance Meggie51 LC 620,27 41,05 41,05 50 43,71 43,71 47 44,18 1 49,18 53 41,73 1 46,73 47609

Mark Buffalo52 SS 622,66 53,70 1 58,7 59 52,09 52,09 54 53,34 53,34 58 48,55 48,55 52600

French Bob53 SD 633,67 37,42 37,42 43 41,67 41,67 42 35,54 35,54 34 39,00 39 41516

Blek Macigno McCoy54 SD 649,02 40,34 1 45,34 55 41,94 2 51,94 53 46,10 46,1 50 49,67 4 69,67 58622

White Biggy55 LS 657,16 49,22 49,22 57 54,83 1 59,83 57 44,84 44,84 49 52,13 1 57,13 56646

Marshal Dundee56 CB 661,24 45,86 1 50,86 58 48,18 1 53,18 56 52,46 52,46 56 42,89 1 47,89 49656

Joe Sanders57 ES 691,86 43,06 43,06 52 49,52 49,52 52 51,38 51,38 55 48,05 48,05 50632

Clark Tempest58 CB 775,19 45,90 0 45,9 56 47,75 47,75 51 48,30 48,3 52 47,57 0 47,57 48660
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DAYS OF FIRE 2023 - Main Match Results : Overall
St.9

Alias SASS
FINAL St.10 St.11 St.12

Time Rank
N°

Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D
Cat

Fynn Pepper59 J 838,99 49,24 1 59,24 60 54,89 2 64,89 58 51,53 3 66,53 59 47,86 2 57,86 57706

Potato Pit60 SD DNF 24,92 24,92 11 300 61 300 61 300 61DNF

Elsass61 CB 1246,98 79,02 6 1 119,02 61 81,89 5 106,89 60 95,05 2 105,05 60 70,09 4 90,09 59729

Katie Lou62 LS DNF 300 63 300 63 300 63 300 63DNF

Old Dicky63 SS DNF 300 62 300 62 300 62 300 62DNF

Andy Mc Berger64 ES MDQ 999 64 999 64 999 64 999 64MDQ

Eb Fingerless65 CB MDQ 999 65 40,06 999 65 42,89 999 65 999 651MDQ
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